
6.0006.000 5.500 5.900 12.600 10.000 11.700

3.000 18.76014.02016.8500.4003.00

6.000
14.820

W
eg
ra
nd

Terreinprofiel AA

+7
5.
54
   
Pe
rc
ee
lg
re
ns

+7
5,
16
   
R
oo
ilij
n 
/ p
er
ce
el
gr
en
s

+7
5,
87
 R
oo
ilij
n/
pe
rc
ee
lg
re
ns

W
eg
ra
nd

+7
5,
49
   
Pe
rc
ee
lg
re
ns

Terreinprofiel BB
+7
5,
93

+7
5,
92

+7
5,
99

+7
5,
79

+7
5,
58

+7
5.
45
   
Pe
rc
ee
lg
re
ns

+7
5,
26
   
As
 v
an
 d
e 
Sm
is
po
el
st
ra
at

Bu
ite
nk
an
t f
ie
ts
pa
d

+7
5,
70
   
As
 v
an
 d
e 
H
oo
gs
tra
at

Bu
ite
nk
an
t f
ie
ts
pa
d

+7
5.
45
   
Pe
rc
ee
lg
re
ns

As, 2de afdeling (NielBijAs), sectie B, nrs. 265Y, 266M en 266N
Terreinprofielen schaal 1/500
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Dossier: 10364
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Stationswal 28, 3960 Bree, tel.: 089 44 00 08
  

Echt verklaard te Bree op 03/10/2024
Aangepast op 30/01/2025
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